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AVIATION SECURITY IN AUSTRALIA

PUBLIC HEARING PROGRAM

Wednesday 23 November 2005

Conference Room
Commonwealth Offices

Levd 8, Charterbridge House

9.00 am
10.30 am
12.30 noon

1.30 pm

2.15pm
3.00 pm

3.45pm

4.30 pm

70 Philip Street
Sydney

Sydney Airport Corporation Limited
Qantas

Lunch

Round table

United Parcel Service

DHL Express

TNT

Fedex

Toll

Regional Express Airways
Australian Licenced Aircraft Engineers Association

Blue Collar Recruitment

Adjourn




