

JOINT STATUTORY COMMITTEE ON PUBLIC ACCOUNTS AND AUDIT Parliament House, Canberra ACT 2600 | Phone: (02) 6277 4615 | Fax: (02) 6277 2220 | Email: jcpa@aph.gov.au

AVIATION SECURITY IN AUSTRALIA

PUBLIC HEARING PROGRAM

Wednesday 23 November 2005

Conference Room Commonwealth Offices Level 8, Charterbridge House 70 Philip Street Sydney

9.00 am	Sydney Airport Corporation Limited
10.30 am	Qantas
12.30 noon	Lunch
1.30 pm	Round table United Parcel Service DHL Express TNT Fedex Toll
2.15 pm	Regional Express Airways
3.00 pm	Australian Licenced Aircraft Engineers Association
3.45 pm	Blue Collar Recruitment
4.30 pm	Adjourn